Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:25.219 +5.109 11:46:58.177 1 11:37:30.962
(2) MILTON BECKER 6 2:24.368 +4.258 11:49:22.545 2 2:34.246 +8.333 11:40:05.208
1 11:37:18.504 7 2:22.533 +2.423 11:51:45.078 3 2:28.220 +2.307 11:42:33.428
2 2:12.256 +5.900 11:39:30.760 8 2:29.065 +8.955 11:54:14.143 4 2:29.105 +3.192 11:45:02.533
3 2:06.356 11:41:37.116 9 2:22.683 +2.573 11:56:36.826 5 2:28.111 +2.198 11:47:30.644
4 2:10.654 +4.298 11:43:47.770 10 2:24.159 +4.049 11:59:00.985 6 2:32.936 +7.023 11:50:03.580
5 2:10.627 +4.271 11:45:58.397 7 2:33.602 +7.689 11:52:37.182
6 2:08.986 +2.630 11:48:07.383 (49) ROGERIO SCHMITT 8 2:27.695 +1.782 11:55:04.877
7 2:16.942 +10.586 11:50:24.325 1 11:37:29.350 9 2:25.913 11:57:30.790
8 2:10.727 +4.371 11:52:35.052 2 2:29.184 +7.667 11:39:58.534
9 2:09.624 +3.268 11:54:44.676 3 2:25.982 +4.465 11:42:24.516 (27) EDSON DA SILVA HALLEY
10 2:16.422 +10.066 11:57:01.098 4 2:25.573 +4.056 11:44:50.089 1 11:37:28.730
5 2:24.397 +2.880 11:47:14.486 2 2:44.173 +19.893 11:40:12.903
(45) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 6 2:25.320 +3.803 11:49:39.806 3 2:38.481 +14.201 11:42:51.384
1 11:37:20.778 7 2:22.081 +0.564 11:52:01.887 4 2:29.670 +5.390 11:45:21.054
2 2:13.014 +1.053 11:39:33.792 8 2:23.041 +1.524 11:54:24.928 5 2:28.404 +4.124 11:47:49.458
3 2:11.961 11:41:45.753 9 2:27.631 +6.114 11:56:52.559 6 2:27.266 +2.986 11:50:16.724
4 2:14.560 +2.599 11:44:00.313 10 2:21.517 11:59:14.076 7 2:29.893 +5.613 11:52:46.617
5 2:15.302 +3.341 11:46:15.615 8 2:24.280 11:55:10.897
6 2:22.181 +10.220 11:48:37.796 (712) ADENIR DA VEIGA 9 2:24.959 +0.679 11:57:35.856
7 2:13.884 +1.923 11:50:51.680 1 11:37:27.582
8 2:15.517 +3.556 11:53:07.197 2 2:28.702 +9.616 11:39:56.284 (193) INGO GIELOW JUNIOR
9 2:14.706 +2.745 11:55:21.903 3 2:24.711 +5.625 11:42:20.995 1 11:37:35.871
10 2:19.388 +7.427 11:57:41.291 4 2:19.086 11:44:40.081 2 2:50.597 +17.683 11:40:26.468
5 2:40.366 +21.280 11:47:20.447 3 2:41.553 +8.639 11:43:08.021
(46) RICHARD BEROIS 6 2:25.902 +6.816 11:49:46.349 4 2:42.420 +9.506 11:45:50.441
1 11:37:24.982 7 2:22.294 +3.208 11:52:08.643 5 2:39.915 +7.001 11:48:30.356
2 2:20.995 +6.546 11:39:45.977 8 2:20.666 +1.580 11:54:29.309 6 2:33.868 +0.954 11:51:04.224
3 2:17.977 +3.528 11:42:03.954 9 2:24.583 +5.497 11:56:53.892 7 2:32.914 11:53:37.138
4 2:19.213 +4.764 11:44:23.167 10 2:21.398 +2.312 11:59:15.290 8 2:37.300 +4.386 11:56:14.438
5 2:16.220 +1.771 11:46:39.387 9 2:33.690 +0.776 11:58:48.128
6 2:14.787 +0.338 11:48:54.174 (128) ANISIO CLASEN
7 2:14.995 +0.546 11:51:09.169 1 11:37:28.324 (25) MOACIR SILVEITA JUNIOR
8 2:14.449 11:53:23.618 2 2:25.812 +9.606 11:39:54.136 1 11:37:36.763
9 2:15.517 +1.068 11:55:39.135 3 2:20.811 +4.605 11:42:14.947 2 2:53.026 +10.660 11:40:29.789
10 2:20.973 +6.524 11:58:00.108 4 2:20.679 +4.473 11:44:35.626 3 2:45.024 +2.658 11:43:14.813
5 2:20.978 +4.772 11:46:56.604 4 2:44.575 +2.209 11:45:59.388
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 6 2:16.447 +0.241 11:49:13.051 5 2:42.366 11:48:41.754
1 11:37:21.746 7 2:16.206 11:51:29.257 6 2:44.212 +1.846 11:51:25.966
2 2:19.695 +1.460 11:39:41.441 8 2:16.783 +0.577 11:53:46.040 7 2:50.575 +8.209 11:54:16.541
3 2:21.815 +3.580 11:42:03.256 9 2:49.576 +33.370 11:56:35.616 8 2:48.034 +5.668 11:57:04.575
4 2:21.413 +3.178 11:44:24.669 10 2:47.411 +31.205 11:59:23.027
5 2:19.131 +0.896 11:46:43.800 (40) ARNO CARVALHO JUNIOR
6 2:19.168 +0.933 11:49:02.968 (33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS 1 11:37:33.412
7 2:19.674 +1.439 11:51:22.642 1 11:37:31.662 2 2:49.221 +2.714 11:40:22.633
8 2:18.235 11:53:40.877 2 2:36.353 +12.366 11:40:08.015 3 2:48.041 +1.534 11:43:10.674
9 2:19.639 +1.404 11:56:00.516 3 2:33.278 +9.291 11:42:41.293 4 2:47.902 +1.395 11:45:58.576
10 2:20.937 +2.702 11:58:21.453 4 2:27.596 +3.609 11:45:08.889 5 2:51.398 +4.891 11:48:49.974
5 2:26.678 +2.691 11:47:35.567 6 2:48.208 +1.701 11:51:38.182
(232) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO 6 2:29.652 +5.665 11:50:05.219 7 2:46.507 11:54:24.689
1 113724277 7 2:26.707 +2.720 11:52:31.926 8 2:50.362 +3.855 11:57:15.051
2 2:20.352 +2.766 11:39:44.629 8 2:23.987 11:54:55.913
3 2:20.099 +2.513 11:42:04.728 9 2:28.120 +4.133 11:57:24.033 (573) LUIS ANTONIO JUNQUEIRA
4 2:24.448 +6.862 11:44:29.176 1 11:37:37.276
5 2:20.723 +3.137 11:46:49.899 (125) MARCOS ROBERTO HOLTMAN 2 2:46.945 11:40:24.221
6 2:17.586 11:49:07.485 1 11:37:26.161 3 2:47.079 +0.134 11:43:11.300
7 2:19.405 +1.819 11:51:26.890 2 2:26.654 11:39:52.815 4 2:54.838 +7.893 11:46:06.138
8 2:17.737 +0.151 11:53:44.627 3 2:33.580 +6.926 11:42:26.395 5 2:51.171 +4.226 11:48:57.309
9 2:20.572 +2.986 11:56:05.199 4 2:31.142 +4.488 11:44:57.537 6 2:55.060 +8.115 11:51:52.369
10 2:22.216 +4.630 11:58:27.415 5 2:30.327 +3.673 11:47:27.864 7 2:52.344 +5.399 11:54:44.713
6 2:31.488 +4.834 11:49:59.352 8 2:58.380 +11.435 11:57:43.093
(929) AMILTON JUCA BALA 7 2:28.979 +2.325 11:52:28.331
1 11:37:27.371 8 2:29.283 +2.629 11:54:57.614 (258) ALVARO ANTUNES COSTA
2 2:23.017 +2.907 11:39:50.388 9 2:29.845 +3.191 11:57:27.459 1 11:37:38.270
3 2:22.460 +2.350 11:42:12.848 2 2:49.399 +1.891 11:40:27.669
4 2:20.110 11:44:32.958 (76) SANDRO BOTELHO 3 3:33.622 +46.114 11:44:01.291
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:47.508 11:46:48.799
5 2:50.861 +3.353 11:49:39.660
6 2:53.227 +5.719 11:52:32.887
7 2:52.831 +5.323 11:55:25.718
8 2:51.136 +3.628 11:58:16.854
(8) MAURECIR MAFRA
1 11:37:44.317
2 3:23.440 +10.031 11:41:07.757
3 3:13.717 +0.308 11:44:21.474
4 3:15.859 +2.450 11:47:37.333
5 3:13.409 11:50:50.742
6 3:14.135 +0.726 11:54:04.877
7 3:15.261 +1.852 11:57:20.138
(510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
1 11:37:41.156
2 3:14.885 +15.241 11:40:56.041
3 3:01.413 +1.769 11:43:57.454
4 3:19.596 +19.952 11:47:17.050
5 3:18.739 +19.095 11:50:35.789
6 2:59.644 11:53:35.433
7 4:35.372 +1:35.728 11:58:10.805
(12) ANDRE RODRIGO ALVES
1 11:37:40.917
2 3:38.537 +44.026 11:41:19.454
3 2:56.175 +1.664 11:44:15.629
4 2:57.334 +2.823 11:47:12.963
5 2:55.269 +0.758 11:50:08.232
6 2:54.511 11:53:02.743
(8) AIRTON PEDRO PIMENTEL
1 11:37:34.817
2 2:58.431 11:40:33.248
(299) RODRIGO KNOLL
1 11:40:15.843
2 2:35.367 11:42:51.210
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